
Name Address 23rd Dec 24th Dec 25th Dec 26th Dec 27th Dec 28th Dec 29th Dec 30th Dec 31st Dec 1st Jan

Sufra* Pitfield Way, NW10 0PW CLOSED
11:00 –

15:00
CLOSED

11:00 –

15:00
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

11:00 –

15:00
CLOSED

Mutual Aid 

Willesden/Sufra

Pakistan Community 

Centre, Marley Walk NW2 

4PU

CLOSED
11.00 -

12:30
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

11:00 -

12:30
CLOSED

St. Catherine’s 

Foodbank

Neasden Lane, NW10 

1QB
CLOSED

13:00 –

14:00
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

14:00 –

15:00
CLOSED

Brent Foodbank*

(Neasden Centre)

St Mary’s Church, 

Neasden Lane NW10 2TS

12:30 –

15:00
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Granville Community 

Kitchen (food package)

140 Carlton Vale, NW6 

5HG
Open this week, you need to complete an online referral https://granvillecommunitykitchen.org.uk/food-aid-form/

Granville Community 

Kitchen (meal)

140 Carlton Vale, NW6 

5HG
CLOSED

Rumi’s Kitchen
120 Craven Park 

Road, NW10 8QD

13:00 –
14:00 & 
17:00 -
18:00

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
17:00 -
18:00

13:00 -

14:00
CLOSED

13:00 –
14:00 & 
17:00 -
18:00

13:00 –
14:00 & 
17:00 -
18:00

CLOSED

Rumi’s Kitchen
MICB 33A Howard Road, 

NW2 6DS
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

12:30 –

14:00
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Central Mosque of 

Brent

41 Station Parade, 

Willesden, NW2 4NX

9:00 –

10:00
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

11:30 –

12:30
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Cricklewood Baptist 

Church

2 Sneyd Road, NW2 6AN 

(register at 

cricklewoodbc.org)

CLOSED CLOSED 13:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Kilburn Street Kitchen High Road, NW6 6JE CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 19:30 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Helping Hands
Outside Sainsbury’s 

Willesden Green, NW10 

2TE

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
17:00 –

18:00
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Brent Foodbank*

(Kingsbury Centre)

The Mall, Harrow HA3 

9TG
CLOSED

FoodCycle Wembley
Methodist Church, Park 

Ln, Wembley, HA9 7SG
CLOSED

Laurence’s Larder
Christchurch Ave, NW6 

7BJ
CLOSED

Sacred Heart Church New Priory, NW6 4PS CLOSED

Brent Food Aid Network: Christmas & New Year Opening Hours* Referral required
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