* Referral required

Brent Food Aid Network: Christmas & New Year Opening Hours



Name	Address	23 rd Dec	24 th Dec	25 th Dec	26 th Dec	27 th Dec	28 th Dec	29 th Dec	30 th Dec	31 st Dec	1 st Jan
Sufra*	Pitfield Way, NW10 0PW	CLOSED	11:00 – 15:00	CLOSED	11:00 – 15:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	11:00 – 15:00	CLOSED
Mutual Aid Willesden/Sufra	Pakistan Community Centre, Marley Walk NW2 4PU	CLOSED	11.00 - 12:30	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	11:00 - 12:30	CLOSED
St. Catherine's Foodbank	Neasden Lane, NW10 1QB	CLOSED	13:00 – 14:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	14:00 – 15:00	CLOSED
Brent Foodbank* (Neasden Centre)	St Mary's Church, Neasden Lane NW10 2TS	12:30 – 15:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED						
Granville Community Kitchen (food package)	140 Carlton Vale, NW6 5HG	Open this week, you need to complete an online referral https://granvillecommunitykitchen.org.uk/food-aid-form/									
Granville Community Kitchen (meal)	140 Carlton Vale, NW6 5HG	CLOSED									
Rumi's Kitchen	120 Craven Park Road, NW10 8QD	13:00 – 14:00 & 17:00 - 18:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	17:00 - 18:00	13:00 - 14:00	CLOSED	13:00 – 14:00 & 17:00 - 18:00	13:00 – 14:00 & 17:00 - 18:00	CLOSED
Rumi's Kitchen	MICB 33A Howard Road, NW2 6DS	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	12:30 – 14:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Central Mosque of Brent	41 Station Parade, Willesden, NW2 4NX	9:00 – 10:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	11:30 – 12:30	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Cricklewood Baptist Church	2 Sneyd Road, NW2 6AN (register at cricklewoodbc.org)	CLOSED	CLOSED	13:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Kilburn Street Kitchen	High Road, NW6 6JE	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	19:30	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Helping Hands	Outside Sainsbury's Willesden Green, NW10 2TE	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	17:00 – 18:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Brent Foodbank* (Kingsbury Centre)	The Mall, Harrow HA3 9TG	CLOSED									
FoodCycle Wembley	Methodist Church, Park Ln, Wembley, HA9 7SG	CLOSED									
Laurence's Larder	Christchurch Ave, NW6 7BJ	CLOSED									
Sacred Heart Church	New Priory, NW6 4PS	CLOSED									